
 Member Directory  
2024 Northeast Texas Advancing School Safety & 

Student Wellness Executive Learning Community



WELL Program Manager
jlevesque@chisddevils.com

Julie Levesque

WELL Counselor
dthrapp@chisddevils.com

Dana Thrapp

Assistant Superintendent
cody.gibson@cooperbulldogs.net

Cody Gibson

Assistant Superintendent 
waldenl@cpcisd.net

Lydia Walden

Finance Director
jhinkle@clarksvilleisd.org

Judy Hinkle

Testing Coordinator
misty.sawyer@cumbyisd.net

Misty Sawyer

WELLness Specialist
kkump@chisddevils.com

Katie Kump

Superintendent
mellis@clarksvilleisd.org

Marian Ellis

Counselor
hmassey@clarksvilleisd.org

Harold Massey

Superintendent
shelly.slaughter@cumbyisd.net

Shelly Slaughter
Curriculum Director
glewis@clarksvilleisd.org

Gabriel Lewis

District SEL Counselor
dona.gavlick@cumbyisd.net

Dona Gavlick

Superintendent
amber.norris@cooperbulldogs.net

Amber Norris

Communities in Schools Coordinator
iliana.hastings@cooperbulldogs.net

Iliana Hastings

Counselor
colvinl@cpcisd.net

Lou Colvin

CISD Police Chief
rcherry@clarksvilleisd.org

Roosevelt Cherry

Nurse
juliana.osornio@cumbyisd.net

Juliana Osornio

High School Principal 
rhyannon.page@cooperbulldogs.net

Rhiannon Page

Como Pickton  ISD

Clarksville  ISD

Cooper ISD

Cumby Collegiate

Chapel Hill ISD

WELLness Partner
agrubbs@chisddevils.com

Amy Grubbs



Principal
anhenry@jeffersonisd.org

Amanda Henry

Counselor
ortegam@hbisd.net

Maggie Ortega

Counselor
finiganj@hbisd.net

Joyce Finigan

Principal
lwwhitaker@jeffersonisd.org

Lindsey Whitaker

Chief Operations Officer
ccoyne@jeffersonisd.org

Clint Coyne

Principal
tsphy@jeffersonisd.org

Tim Phy

Daingerfield- Lonestar ISD

Dekalb ISD

Harts Bluff ISD

Jefferson ISD

Licensed Professional Counselor
tcwhitington@jeffersonisd.org

Tami Whitington

District Mental Health Counselor
ginger.smith@dlsisd.org

Ginger Smith

Principal
jessica.johnson@dlsisd.org

Jessica Johnson

Principal
sduke@dlsisd.org

Stephanie Duke

Assistant Principal
dcarey@dlsisd.orgs

Danny Carey

Chief Instructional Officer
emily.lee@dekalbisd.net

Emily Lee

Counselor
christie.lee@dekalbisd.net

Christie Lee

Coordinator of Behavior & Psychological Services
lea.dooley@dekalbisd.net

Lea Dooley

Counselor
jonna.reed@dekalbisd.net

Jonna Reed



Counselor
hcashatt@pgisd.net

Heidi Cashatt

Counselor 
afrancis@pgisd.net

Ashlee Francis

District Counselor
cdufrene@nhisd.net

Carmen Dufrene

Director of Learning Services
abarker@pgisd.net

Ashley Baker

Maud ISD

Pewitt ISD

Pleasant Grove ISD

Counselor
mthomas@pgisd.net

Melissa Thomas

Superintendent
dsegers@maudisd.net

David Segers

Counselor
kharrell@maudisd.net

Kelly Burns

Curriculum Director
asanders@maudisd.net

Amanda Sanders

Interventionist 
lhudgeons@maudisd.net

Lisa Hudgeons

Interventionist
abrower@maudisd.net

Amanda Bower

Counselor 
dlewis@nhisd.net

Danna Lewis
Counselor
tdepriest@redlickisd.com

Toni DePriest

Counselor
astroud@redlickisd.com

Amber Stroud

Superintendent
bdennard@redlickisd.com

Brandon Dennard

Counselor
kbayless@pewittcisd.net

Kris Bayless

North Hopkins ISD

Redlick ISD

Counselor
lday@pewittcisd.net

Lauren Day

Counselor
hosmon@pewittcisd.net

Holly Osmon



Superintendent
kburns@redwaterisd.org

Kelly Burns

Counselor
amccarter@redwaterisd.org

Ashley McCarter

Counselor
pcummings@redwaterisd.org

Phyllis Cummings

Counselor
amcculler@redwaterisd.org

Amy McCuller

Counselor
khornbuckle@redwaterisd.org

Kim Hornbuckle

Redwater  ISD

Texarkana ISD

Region 8 Staff 

Coordinator of Testing & Counseling
sherry.nelson@txkisd.net

Sherry Nelson

Chief Human Resource Officer
amy.nix@txkisd.net

Amy Nix

Deputy Superintendent
sherri.penix@txkisd.net

Sherri Penix

Coordinator of Behavioral Intervention
chelsey.gillion@txkisd.net

Chelsey Gillion

ED Student and Family Support Services
lakesha.taylor@txkisd.net

Lakesha Taylor

Deputy Executive Director- hmcgregor@reg8.net
Heather McGregor

Chief Academic Officer- jandrews@reg8.net
Jana Andrews

 Coordinator of Campus Leadership- jrobinson@reg8.net

Julia Robinson

Behavioral Health Liaison- kgage@reg8.net

Karen Gague

Safety & Security- lgill@reg8.net
Lee Gil

Dana McAdoo

Shannon Hayes

School Counselor Consultant- dmcadoo@reg8.net

Special Services Consultant - shayes@reg8.net

Director, Leadership, Accountability & Innovation- 
ddavis@reg8.net

Denise Davis

Director of Special Services- swhitaker@reg8.net
Stacie Whitaker

Early Childhood Consultant- vburns@reg8.net
Vickie Burns

TIL Lead- sbatts@reg8.net
Sara Beth Batts

Jennifer Solomon

Leonard Beles

 Special Services Consultant- jsolomon@reg8.net

Director, State & Federal Programs- lbeles@reg8.net


